
Count the number of each nursery rhyme picture and write the numeral in the box. Do 
you know which rhymes the pictures come from?

Nursery Rhymes
I Spy and Count to 20 Checklist

Humpty 
Dumpty sheep

teapots cats

blind mice spiders

clocks stars

soldierspigs
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Nursery Rhymes
I Spy and Count to 20 Answers

Humpty 
Dumpty sheep

teapots cats

blind mice spiders

clocks stars

soldierspigs

1

2

3

6

8

10

12

13

16

18

Count the number of each nursery rhyme picture and write the numeral in the box. Do 
you know which rhymes the pictures come from?
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